2023/7/22

TOKI SPRINT CUP 2023 JUNIOR R10~12 ISKAAVE-IEI%/E 0.410 km
R11-A TE 2023/07/22 09:43 .
Fi& (5:00 51 L) RIGEEEE 11:55:46
Lap Laptime = B57 Lap Laptime = B2 Lap Laptime
(25) ANDATSU SORA
(28) MATSUO HAYATO 1 28.341 +0.130 11:56:16.798
1 28.038 +0.383 11:56:18.631 2 28.343 +0.132  11:56:45.141
2 27.889 +0.234 11:56:46.520 3 28.729 +0.518 11:57:13.870
3 27.931 +0.276 11:57:14.451 4 29.180 +0.969 11:57:43.050
4 28.082 +0.427 11:57:42.533 5 28.313 +0.102 11:58:11.363
5 27.848 +0.193  11:58:10.381 6 28.275 +0.064  11:58:39.638
6 27.655 11:58:38.036 7 28.211 11:59:07.849
7 27.725 +0.070 11:59:05.761 8 28.283 +0.072 11:59:36.132
8 27.897 +0.242  11:59:33.658 9 28.272 +0.061  12:00:04.404
9 27.976 +0.321 12:00:01.634 10 28.368 +0.157 12:00:32.772
10 27.823 +0.168  12:00:29.457 1 28.668 +0.457  12:01:01.440
11 27.689 +0.034  12:00:57.146
(22) NITO TAISHI
(23) WASHIYAMA SHINNOSUKE 1 28.573 +0.227 11:56:21.477
1 28.067 +0.351 11:56:14.892 2 29.359 +1.013 11:56:50.836
2 28.087 +0.371 11:56:42.979 3 31.630 +3.284 11:57:22.466
3 27.916 +0.200 11:57:10.895 4 28.621 +0.275 11:57:51.087
4 27.932 +0.216  11:57:38.827 5 28.346 11:58:19.433
5 27.793 +0.077  11:58:06.620 6 28.543 +0.197  11:58:47.976
6 27.794 +0.078 11:58:34.414 7 28.945 +0.599 11:59:16.921
7 27.800 +0.084 11:59:02.214 8 28.543 +0.197 11:59:45.464
8 27.777 +0.061  11:59:29.991 9 28.466 +0.120  12:00:13.930
9 27.761 +0.045 11:59:57.752 10 28.737 +0.391 12:00:42.667
10 27.747 +0.031  12:00:25.499 1 28.386 +0.040  12:01:11.053
11 27.716 12:00:53.215
(21) NISHIKAWA SAKUTAROU
1 28.824 +1.102 11:56:22.461
2 28.653 +0.931 11:56:51.114
3 28.743 +1.021 11:57:19.857
4 28.025 +0.303 11:57:47.882
5 27.896 +0.174  11:58:15.778
6 28.108 +0.386 11:58:43.886
7 27.775 +0.053 11:59:11.661
8 27.984 +0.262 11:59:39.645
9 27.991 +0.269 12:00:07.636
10 27.779 +0.057 12:00:35.415
11 27.722 12:01:03.137
(24) FUKUYAMA SOMA
1 28.334 +0.537 11:56:21.670
2 28.374 +0.577 11:56:50.044
3 28.096 +0.299 11:57:18.140
4 27.975 +0.178 11:57:46.115
5 28.166 +0.369 11:58:14.281
6 27.849 +0.052  11:58:42.130
7 27.907 +0.110 11:59:10.037
8 28.068 +0.271 11:59:38.105
9 27.843 +0.046  12:00:05.948
10 27.797 12:00:33.745
11 27.924 +0.127 12:01:01.669
(26) KAMIYA ORI
1 28.259 +0.364 11:56:28.534
2 28.195 +0.300 11:56:56.729
3 28.390 +0.495 11:57:25.119
4 28.157 +0.262  11:57:53.276
5 28.342 +0.447 11:58:21.618
6 27.895 11:58:49.513
7 28.161 +0.266 11:59:17.674
8 28.263 +0.368 11:59:45.937
9 29.333 +1.438 12:00:15.270
10 28.150 +0.255 12:00:43.420
11 28.044 +0.149 12:01:11.464
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